
Closing Night Celebration

SPONSORS
4Times Entertainment
Event Entertainment
Brian Purcell
www.4timesentertainment.com
brian@4timesentertainment.com

Airstar America, Inc
Audio, Visual & Lighting
Chris Buonomo
www.airstar-light.us
marketing@airstar-light.us

Alcas USA
Packaging & Containers
Luigi Treglia
www.alcas.us
info@alcas.us

American Metalcraft
Business Supplies & Equipment
Lee Ann Kelly
www.amnow.com
info@amnow.com

Bakers Man Productions
Event Videography
Aaron Steven
www.bakersman.com
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

BDS Catering & Productions
Catering & Event Planning
Boris Seymore
www.bdscaters.com
info@bdscaters.com

Champagne Creative Group
Event Experiental Elements
Rolando Espinoza
www.champagnecreativegroup.com
robert@champagnecreativegroup.com

Divine Wall Murals
Printing Service
Carlton Jones
www.divinewallmurals.com
info@divinewallmurals.com

Elegant Events by Michalea
Event Services
Michalea Smith
www.eleganteventsbymichalea.com
info@eleganteventsbymichalea.com

Funky Buddha Brewery
Beer Brewery
Lee-Ann Corbett
www.cbrands.com
leeann.corbett@cbrands.com

FyerFly Productions
Event Services
Tabitha Oneill
www.fyerflyproductions.com
info@fyerflyproductions.com

Ivanhoe Park Brewing  
Company
Beer Brewery
Nick Catterson
www.ivanhoeparkbrewing.com
nick@ivanhoeparkbrewing.com

Key Artist Group
Event Entertainment
Lee McDonald
www.keyartistgroup.com
lee@keyartistgroup.com

Paintillio
Artist
Jess Devenport
www.paintillio.com
info@paintillio.com

Silent Party USA
DJ
Jason Gabel
www.silentpartyusa.com
jason@silentpartyusa.com

Spot My Photos
Event Photography
Ryan Jacobs
www.spotmyphotos.com
info@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
Matt Foreman
www.swapcard.com
matt@swapcard.com

The Fellas Media
Event Videography
Alton Mitchell III
www.thefellasmedia.com
team@thefellasmedia.com

Vayola J. Events
Event Host
Vayola Jean-Baptiste
vayolajeanbaptiste@gmail.com

WASIO
Event Photography
Yaneck Wasiek
www.wasiophotography.com
info@wasiophotography.com
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VENUE
Brother Jimmy’s BBQ
Mike Daquino
mike@brotherjimmys.com

VENUE
Meraki Food Group 
(Tapa Toro)
Megan Gardner
megan@merakifoodgroup.com

VENUE
Ole Red Orlando
Jaime Jylha
jjylha@olered.com

CHAIR
Boris Seymore
Executive Chef
BDS Catering & Productions
info@bdscaters.com

CHAIR
Jenice Stallings
Owner
Styles by Stallings Events & Decor
stylesbystallings@hotmail.com

THURSDAY, MARCH 30


